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Design Print Chair Mats — Hard Surfaces

These stylish Pre-Designed Chair Mats allow you to easily roll while protecting the floors beneath. These chair
mats offer an alternative to the standard clear mats.

* Desk chair mats are 0.145" (145 mil or approx 1/7") thick and work well on any hard surface including
hardwood, vinyl, tile, marble and terrazzo.

* LIFETIME WARRANTY on all Chair Mats against cracks due to normal wear and tear.

* NOTE: A "lip" is defined as a protrusion or extension from the edge of the mat. The lip protects the floor
under the desk where the chair may roll if scooted all the way in.

* NOTE: Chair Mats with a lip are listed using the overall size of the mat including the lip; thus, the rectangular
portion of the mat is smaller than the corresponding size listed.

Item No: CMPCMH




Standard Sizes (Approximate)

Size
36" x 48" - Lip
36" x 48" - No Lip
45" x 53" - Lip
45" x 53" - No Lip
46" x 60" - No Lip

Standard Colors

Black Brushed
Snakeskin Bronze
’ I
L. Il |
Zebra Bamboo

Qty. 1

$87.20
$104.56
$113.12
$136.26
$156.96

Qty. 2-10
$85.12
$102.20
$111.08
$133.88
$153.52

Brushed '
Stainless

e
World Map

Peacock

Qty. 11+
$83.36
$99.96

$109.00

$131.72
$150.72

Floral Block

Circles

Swirl Vine




