

152 Rollins Avenue #102 Rockville, MD 20852 800-762-9010 240-780-3309 (f) http://www.americanchairmats.com

## Design Print Chair Mats – Hard Surfaces









These stylish Pre-Designed Chair Mats allow you to easily roll while protecting the floors beneath. These chair mats offer an alternative to the standard clear mats.

- Desk chair mats are 0.145" (145 mil or approx 1/7") thick and work well on any hard surface including hardwood, vinyl, tile, marble and terrazzo.
- LIFETIME WARRANTY on all Chair Mats against cracks due to normal wear and tear.
- NOTE: A "lip" is defined as a protrusion or extension from the edge of the mat. The lip protects the floor under the desk where the chair may roll if scooted all the way in.
- NOTE: Chair Mats with a lip are listed using the overall size of the mat including the lip; thus, the rectangular portion of the mat is smaller than the corresponding size listed.

Item No: CMPCMH

Standard Sizes (Approximate)			
Size	Qty. 1	Qty. 2-10	Qty. 11+
36" x 48" - Lip	\$87.20	\$85.12	\$83.36
36" x 48" - No Lip	\$104.56	\$102.20	\$99.96
45" x 53" - Lip	\$113.12	\$111.08	\$109.00
45" x 53" - No Lip	\$136.26	\$133.88	\$131.72
46" x 60" - No Lip	\$156.96	\$153.52	\$150.72

## **Standard Colors**



Black Snakeskin



Brushed Bronze



Brushed Stainless



Swish



Floral Block



Circles







Peacock



World Map



Swirl

